Feb. 27, 2019

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority

Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID

Reference: FCC ID: 2AG94-C-8089

To the Commission:

We (Shenzhenshi Xinzhongxin Technology Co., Ltd.), hereby authorize XIAMENSHI C-CHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID: 2AG94-C-8089 (the grant date: 06/14/2018)

The Certifications will be transferred into: FCC ID: 2AR7VC-8089
XIAMENSHI C-CHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
1001C,166 tapu east Road, Siming District,Xiamen, China Sincerely yours,

Lzn Lu

Shenzhenshi Xinzhongxin Technology Co., Ltd. Lin Lu